EXISTING EASEMENTS

EXISTING LOTS

EASEMENT VACATION

FOUND MONUMENT

SET #5, 18-INCH REBAR & CAP
STAMPED "HIGHLANDS LS-5466"

LEGEND

RIGHT OF WAY LINE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A PARCEL OF LAND LOCATED IN THE NORTHEAST QUARTER (NE1
4) OF SECTION NINE (9), TOWNSHIP

ONE-HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE NORTH (T139N), RANGE NINETY-SIX WEST (R96W), OF THE FIFTH PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN (5TH P.M.), CITY OF DICKINSON, STARK COUNTY, NORTH DAKOTA BEING MORE PARTICULARLY
DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

LOTS TWENTY (20), TWENTY-ONE (21), TWENTY-TWO (22), TWENTY-THREE (23) AND TWENTY-FOUR (24),